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Aquatherm Moscow is the largest in Russia and Eastern Europe international 
exhibition of heating and water supply equipment with specialised sections for 
ventilation &  air conditioning (AirVent) and for pools,saunas, spas (World of Water & Spa). 

Exhibition
Heating equipment:
l	air heating systems
l	boilers
l	burners
l	chimneys
l	convectors
l	expansion tanks
l	�fireplaces, auxiliary 

materials
l	�heat exchangers, 

components
l	heating radiators
l	�solar panels  

and collectors
l	towel heaters
l	water heaters

Engineering tools
l	�fastening and repair tools
l	�pipe repair, cutting, 

welding instruments

Water supply 
equipment
l	�filters, water treatment 

and purification systems
l	�plumbing equipment
l	�pumps
l	�sanitary equipment

Pipes. Fittings. Valves
l	pipes
l	fittings 
l	�pipeline valves: isolation, 

control, safety valves
l	�technical insulation, 

waterproofing insulation 

CONTROL AND 
MEASURING APPLIANCES. 
AUTOMATION SYSTEMS
l	�gas meters
l	heat and water meters
l	leak protection system
l	�level, preassure, 

temperature regulators
l	manometers
l	thermometers
l	thermostats

pool and bath  
equipment
l	automation
l	bath equipment
l	chemicals
l	�covering materials, pool 

pavilions
l	�filters, pool water 

purification systems
l	finishing materials
l	pool accessories
l	pools (private, public)
l	pumps for pools

Climate control 
equipment
l	air conditioners
l	air filters and purifications
l	compressors
l	ducts
l	humidifiers, dehumidifiers
l	�refrigeration supply and 

equipment
l	ventilators

782 exhibitors from
27 countries

6  
national  
pavilions

233 
first-time  
exhibitors

37 100+  
sqm

28 902 
unique  
visitors

1470+  
participants  

of business program  
events 93+3+4

* Based on the Aquatherm Moscow 2020 data



VISITOR GEOGRAPHY*

93+3+4Russia 
93%

CIS  
4%

other 
countries  

3%

specialists from 80 Russian regions and 
55 countries attended the show

58%   
visitors from Moscow 

and Moscow region

35% 
visitors from other 

Russian regions

Heating Equipment and Materials

Water Supply Equipment and Materials

Pipes. Fittings. Valves

Control and measuring appliances. Automation systems

Climate Control Equipment

Tools

Pools / Saunas / Spas

65%

58%

46%

34%

28%

27%

19%

VISITOR PROFILE
 Wholesale	 31%

 Engineering systems installation	 23%

 Retail	 15%

 Equipment manufacturing	 10%

 Building and construction	 6%

 Engineering systems design	 5%

 Property management	 3%

 Other (media, education, logistics)	 7% 31+23+15+10+6+5+3+731%7%3%

23%

15%
10%

6%

5%

* Based on the Aquatherm Moscow 2020 data

VISITOR Product Interest



AQUATHERM CLICK
Aquatherm Click is the app to get the most from the show  
for you as exhibitor, visitor and even on-stand staff.

 �Business Information: Benefit from breakthrough tech to enrich your business data

 �Smart Matchmaking: Enrich your profile & get the best of target audience

 �Lead Scanning: Collect & download visitor data: geo, profile, business cards, etc. 

AQUATHERM  
MOSCOW AWARDS

Nominate your company in any of 11 nominations and get a bright large-scale 
PR-campaign and a prestigious award marking the special status of your 
company on the HVAC & water supply market!

learn мore

31+23+15+10+6+5+3+7
VISITOR Product Interest



 �use a 26-year show’s experience in growing export 

and sales network 

 �find new customers, representatives and distributors  

from all over Russia and other countries

 �represent your products and services to 20 000+ professionals, 

including trade companies, installers, designers, engineers, building and 

construction specialist

 �unable to travel? Use our remote participation special offers starting from 

basic to individual packages

WHY  
EXHIBIT 
IN AQUATHERM MOSCOW?

QUALIFIED 
CONTACTS  

GUARANTEED!

“I did not expect to see so many visitors. This is a real 
B2B exhibition. We register about 200 contacts per day, 

this is a very good result for us!“

ANDREI BELOYEDOV, Executive Sales and Marketing 
Director, REHAU in Eastern Europe

“The emotions we got at the exhibition were extremely pleasant. There 
were so many visitors at our stand that it was impossible to squeeze in. 

We have a huge number of partners, friends who come here every year. The 
exhibition is, first of all, a certain festival for us.”

Elena Mikhaseva, Head of Marketing, BDR Thermea RUS (BAXI SPA)



CONTACT US TO LEARN MORE AND BOOK THE BEST location AT THE SHOW!

RE
LX

 L
LC

Austria
ISG Germany, Reed Exhibitions
Karolle Cardoso
T: +49 211 55 62 85 55
Karolle.cardoso@reedexpo.de

China
ISG China, Reed Exhibitions
Victor Wang
T: +86-10-5933 9268
victor.wang@reedexpo.com.cn

Czech Republic
Progres Partners Advertising Ltd
Daniel Koci 
T: +42 0277 010 660
dan@ppa.cz

Finland
ARVELIN
Tiina Ahjokannas
T: +358 9 2511 1114
tiina.ahjokannas@arvelin.fi

France and Benelux
ISG France, Reed Exhibitions
Matthieu Baratta 
T: +33  01 79 71 96 72 
mbaratta@reed-export.fr

Germany
Balland Messe-Vertrieb GmbH
Moritz Flebbe
T: +49 221 94 86 4516
m.flebbe@balland-messe.de
Hendrik Taise
T: +49 221 94 86 4527
h.taise@balland-messe.de

Hong Kong
ISG Hong Kong, Reed Exhibitions
Karen Tong
T: +852 2965 1619
karen.tong@reedexpo.com.hk

India
ISG India, Reed Exhibitions
Sachin Jadhav
T: +91 22 67716615
sachin.jadhav@reedexpo.co.uk

Italy
KDM International Srl
Barbara Di Simone
T: +39 051 354 0411
barbaradisimone@kdm-international.com

Japan
ISG Japan, Reed Exhibitions
Keiko Itai
T: +81 3 6261 2996
itaik@reedexpo.co.jp

Poland
Biuro Promocji Exportu „EURO TARGI”
Urszula Viest
T: +48 608 36 26 26
urszula.viest@eurotargi.pl

Singapore
ISG Singapore, Reed Exhibitions 
Theresa Len
T: +65 6780 4592
theresa.len@reedexpo.com.sg

South Korea 
Sun International Inc
Jung Soon Chung
T: +82-32-437-5765
suninter99@gmail.com

Spain
Meet International
Frédéric Cerff
T: +34 931 59 24 42
meet@meetinternational.net

Switzerland
ISG Germany, Reed Exhibitions
Karolle Cardoso
T: +49 211 55 62 85 55
Karolle.cardoso@reedexpo.de

Taiwan
WES Worldwide Expo Services Ltd.
Grace Hsu 
T: +886 2 2598 2630 ext. 127
grace_hsu@wesexpo.com

Turkey
SIF EXPO
Murat Sonmez
T: +90 212 397 7700 ext. 181
M: +90 533 647 00 81
aqua-therm@sifexpo.org

Or get in touch with our team in your country:

Reed Exhibitions Russia
Ekaterina Dyomina
Brand Director
ekaterina.dyomina@reedexpo.ru
+7 495 937 68 61 ext. 237 
+7 925 086 39 50

Daria Ustinova
Key Account Manager
daria.ustinova@reedexpo.ru
+7 495 937 68 61 ext. 145 
+7  926  211 09 29 

Nikita Diev
Sales Manager
nikita.diev@reedexpo.ru
+7 495 937 68 61 ext. 245 
+7 926 217 34 27 

Natalia Babina
Sales Manager
natalia.babina@reedexpo.ru
+7 495 937 68 61 ext. 219
+7 926  206  18  19

For international companies:


